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12° Torneio de Masters do Litoral Alentejano

ALENTEJO Sines, 1/3/2025
Prova 22 Masc., 50m Brugos ANO 1921 - 2000
01/03/2025 Startlist
RN A(25-29) 29.14 Angel Jose SILVA GCP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN B(30-34) 28.52 Pedro Andre SANTOS SAD Algés 16/06/2024
RN C(35-39) 29.72  Rui Manuel RIBEIRO ADF Vila Franca de Xira 21/01/2018
RN D(40-44) 30.61 Vasco Jorge ROSARIO SAD Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 05/02/2017
RN E(45-49) 31.71 Rodolfo Pereira NUNES INDNP Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN F(50-54) 33.00 Rodolfo Pereira NUNES INDANNP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN G(55-59) 33.74 Jose Samuel DUARTE scP Vila Franca de Xira 17/01/2020
RN H(60-64) 35.39 Nuno Silva LOBO CFP Caldas da Rainha 28/01/2024
RN 1(65-69) 39.98 Joaquim Fidalgo FREITAS AAC Mealhada 26/01/2014
RN J(70-74) 41.01 Joaquim Fidalgo FREITAS AAC Sines 29/01/2017
RN K(75-79) 44.47 Leonel Sousa GOMES SFP Ponte da Barca 12/06/2005
RN L(80-84) 51.47 Leonel Sousa GOMES AAC Mealhada 30/01/2010
RN M(85-89) 1:05.05 Antonio Poiares BAPTISTA AAC Mealhada 26/01/2014
RN N(90-94) 1:15.63 Antonio Poiares BAPTISTA AAC Mealhada 07/01/2017
RN O(95-99) 59:00.00 01/01/1800
Pista Nome Licenca Idade Clube Estado Inscricdo
Série 1 de 8
3 Nuno Miguel PEREIRA 223634 42  Aquatico Silves DNS NT
4 Antonio Jose LOPES 50 Portinado NT
5 Paulo Manuel MARTINS 223512 63  Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora NT
Série 2 de 8
2 Joao Petinga ALMEIDA 14611 31  Lisboa PoolSharks NT
3 Paulo Manuel MARTINS 224298 54  Portinado NT
4 Amilcar Filipe PIRES 212773 41  CNLeiria - VOID 59.96
5 Jose Manuel HORTA 141654 76  Sport Alges e Dafundo 1:06.22
6 Helder Manuel ANTONIO 225209 49 Litoral Alentejano NT
7 Eduardo Jose CORREIA 224780 49  Porto NT
Série 3de 8
1 Alexandre Azevedo GASPAR 119670 80  Sport Alges e Dafundo DNS 56.89
2 Ricardo Jaime RAPOSO 220028 62 Litoral Alentejano 52.52
3 Joao Jose ANDRADE 108551 63 Clube Natacao Masters de Almada 50.13
4 Hugo Alexandre DIAS 213209 45 Ba-Leiria 49.41
5 Artur Jose PEREIRA 201508 56  Gesloures DNS 49.55
6 Jose Henrique MADAIL 119658 71  Galitos / Bresimar 52.46
7 Paulo Manuel PEREIRA 221162 63  Associacdo De Nadadores Dos Estoris 53.00
8 Luis Silveira VIEGAS 104917 78  Sport Alges e Dafundo 57.61
Série 4 de 8
1 Luis Filipe ALMEIDA 201324 59  Lisboa PoolSharks 47.76
2 Jose Maria MORALES 218471 50 Portinado 47.11
3 Levi Daniel NASCIMENTO 147141 26  O2-Portimao 46.40
4 Daniel Castro TRIGO 120704 60  Sporting Clube de Aveiro 45.85
5 Joao Luis PEREIRA 112657 42 Litoral Alentejano 45,90
6 Ricardo Antonio MENDES 132928 70  Salesianos DNS 46.59
7 Leandro Luiz OLIVEIRA 224897 33  CNLeiria - VOID 47.59
8 Antonio Carlos BATISTA 205092 76  FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 48.49
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Prova 22, Masc., 50m Brugos

Série 5de 8

Luis Manuel SEQUEIRA
Fernando Paulo FABIAO
Paulo Alexandre FERREIRA
Fabio FLORIANO

Pedro NUNO ANTUNES

Rui Pedro AZEVEDO

Carlos SOBRAL SILVA

8 Vitor Manuel MAVIOSO

NoO ok~ WNPRE

Série 6 de 8

1 Hugo Filipe VIANA

2 Tiago Filipe CUNHA

3 Nuno Filipe OLIVEIRA

4 Jose Boleto VARELA

5 Paulo Marcos DANTAS

6 Filipe Velez MARTELO

7 Jose Luis CARDOSO

8 Hortencio Carlos FERNANDES

Série 7de 8

1 Filipe Andre MONTEIRO

2 Aladino Filina JASSE

3 Jose Luis ARAUJO

4 Daniel Figueira GONCALVES
5 Jorge Sequeira LIMA

6 Andre Filipe RODRIGUES

7 Helder Manuel MALTEZ

8 Jorge Miguel SILVA

Série 8 de 8

1 Bruno Gil DIAS

2 Bruno Vairinhos DIAS

3 Jean Alexandre TESTAGROSSA
4 Tiago Manuel AZINHEIRINHA

5 Andre Pascoal SARGENTO

6 Rodrigo Marques COSTA

7 Vitor Lelis LEITE

8 Nelson Correia BAETA

207959 59
215799 67
123272 44
207665 62
100464
216447
100497
100689

B&ERS

207955 51
204756 49
222774 51
132409 52
206918 62
221238 42
130669 54
214401 51

219352
216472
218317
211851 31
10524 58
221723 31
210174 45
119954 49

8& 3

120174 48
14103 42
128318 54
123043 27
11123 38
11306 49
222530 26
25402 42

Aquatico Silves DNS
Porto

Lisboa PoolSharks

Sporting de Espinho

A Onda Azeitéo

Lagoa Academico Clube

A Onda Azeitao

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Aquatico Silves

Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC
Lagoa Academico Clube

Acmn

Sport Alges e Dafundo

Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora
Clube Natacao Masters de Almada
Aquatico Silves

Ba-Leiria

Litoral Alentejano

Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC
Clube Natacao Masters de Almada
Eléctrico

Grupo dos Amigos da Natacao-AC
Acmn

Clube Natacéo de Lisboa

Benedita Sport Club Natacao

Lagoa Academico Clube

Salesianos DNS
Acmn

Clube Natacao Masters de Almada
Litoral Alentejano

Braga

Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora

45.54
44.66
43.79
43.69
43.70
44.43
45.00
45.84

43.18
41.46
40.89
40.63
40.79
41.12
42.42
43.49

40.40
39.39
37.20
36.20
37.00
38.15
40.14
40.62

35.77
34.18
33.74
31.11
32.24
33.89
34.56
36.01
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